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122 - HIGH JUMP WOMEN OPEN - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 1.71 YAP SEAN YEE KOM MAF 2023 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 1.83 Yap Sean Yee Malaysia 2017 Southeast Asian Games Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Group 1 Start Time: 02:17 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 0898 YAP SEAN YEE KOM MAF 1.71  

2 1392 KOH ANN YI MSN PENANG 1.71  

3 0041 MAISARAH ABDUL RANI WIPERS 1.50  

4 0531 FOO BAO YEE SUKMA JOHOR 1.50  

5 0532 NUR SABRINA NAJWA BINTI EFRUDIN SUKMA JOHOR 1.50  

6 1440 BELLA BALQISH ABDUL GHAFUR MSN SELANGOR 1.50  

7 0878 TAM SU YAN PERAK 1.50  

8 0072 NUR AMEERAH BATRISYA SALMI BJSS 1.50  

9 1439 AUDREY SIEW SZE LING SZE LING MSN SELANGOR 1.45  

10 0875 CHUAN JUE NING PERAK 1.45  

11 0879 GOH KAI TING PERAK 1.45  

12 0705 LIA SYAFIKA SUHANA MISLIENUS PLMSD KUSEL 1.35  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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HIGH JUMP WOMEN OPEN
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0531 FOO BAO YEE SUKMA JOHOR 2.00 CR  NR  

1 1 0532 NUR SABRINA NAJWA BINTI EFRUDIN SUKMA JOHOR 2.00 CR  NR  

3 1 0041 MAISARAH ABDUL RANI WIPERS 2.00

4 1 0898 YAP SEAN YEE KOM MAF 2.00

4 1 1392 KOH ANN YI MSN PENANG 2.00

4 1 1440 BELLA BALQISH ABDUL GHAFUR MSN SELANGOR 2.00

7 1 0072 NUR AMEERAH BATRISYA SALMI BJSS 2.00

7 1 0878 TAM SU YAN PERAK 2.00

9 1 1439 AUDREY SIEW SZE LING SZE LING MSN SELANGOR 1.00

10 1 0875 CHUAN JUE NING PERAK 1.00

10 1 0879 GOH KAI TING PERAK 1.00

12 1 0705 LIA SYAFIKA SUHANA MISLIENUS PLMSD KUSEL 1.00

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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